LENTON-DS-C993S-C1284LT10WeldableCouple-USEN-2101 nVent.com/LENTON | 1
•	 Connects reinforcing bar to structural steel sections or plates
•	 Unique self-aligning taper thread provides continuity and
structural integrity
•	 Spliced rebar maintains full strength in tension, compression
and stress-reversal applications
•	 Quick and easy to install
•	 Develops higher tensile strength than lap splicing

Rebar Size,
US
Rebar Size,
Canada
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length
L
Bar Depth
BD Unit Weight
Coupler Body Length: Standard
EL12C2 12 mm #4 10M 0.79" 0.44" 1.19" 0.58" 0.1 lb
EL16C2 16 mm #5 15M 0.98" 0.56" 1.38" 0.86" 0.2 lb
EL20C3J 20 mm #6 20M 1.25" 0.88" 2.16" 1.09" 0.5 lb
EL22C3J 22 mm #7 – 1.25" 0.75" 2.41" 1.26" 0.5 lb
EL25C3J 25 mm #8 25M 1.56" 1.00" 2.53" 1.36" 0.9 lb
EL28C3J 28 mm #9 30M 1.56" 0.94" 2.69" 1.49" 0.9 lb
EL32C3J 32 mm #10 – 2.00" 0.94" 2.88" 1.58" 1.6 lb
EL36C3J 36 mm #11 35M 2.00" 1.13" 2.97" 1.68" 1.6 lb
EL38C3J 38 mm #12 – 2.28" 1.41" 3.13" 1.75" 2.6 lb
EL43TC3J 43 mm #14 45M 2.38" 1.41" 3.75" 2.20" 2.9 lb
EL57TC3J 57 mm #18 55M 3.13" 1.75" 4.50" 2.81" 5.5 lb
Coupler Body Length: Customer Specified
EL25C3J1200 25 mm #8 25M 1.56" 1.00" 12.00" 1.36" 6.1 lb
EL28C3J1200 28 mm #9 30M 1.56" 0.94" 12.00" 1.49" 5.9 lb
EL32C3J1200 32 mm #10 – 2.00" 0.94" 12.00" 1.58" 9.7 lb
EL36C3J1200 36 mm #11 35M 2.00" 1.13" 12.00" 1.68" 9.6 lb
EL43TC3J1200 43 mm #14 45M 2.38" 1.41" 12.00" 2.20" 13.2 lb
EL57TC3J1200 57 mm #18 55M 3.13" 1.75" 12.00" 2.81" 22.0 lb
For a copy of the nVent LENTON Weldable Half Coupler Technical Data Sheet covering welding details, please contact nVent ERICO
or visit our web page.